N/A
IC LEAD ACID BATT CHRGR 20-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
UC2909DWTRG4 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Max): 40V
Supplier Device Package: 20-SOIC
Series: -
Programmable Features: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 20-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Cells: -
Interface: -
Fault Protection: -
Current - Charging: Constant - Programmable
Charge Current - Max: -
Battery Pack Voltage: -
Battery Chemistry: Lead Acid
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
UC2909DWTRG4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
UC2907N
IC LOAD SHARE CONTROLLER 16DIP
N/A
RFQ
UC2914DWTR
IC PWR MGR 5-35V HOTSWP 18-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UC2909DWTR
IC LEAD ACID BATT CHRGR 20-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UC2907NG4
IC LOAD SHARE CONTROLLER 16DIP
N/A
RFQ
UC2914N
IC 5V TO 35V PWR MANAGER 18-DIP
N/A
RFQ
UC2909DWG4
IC LEAD ACID BATT CHRGR 20-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UC2914DW
IC PWR MGR 5-35V HOTSWP 18-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UC2909DW
IC LEAD ACID BATT CHRGR 20-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
UC2909N
IC LEAD-ACID BATT CHARGER 20-DIP
N/A
RFQ
UC2909MDWREP
IC LEAD-ACID BATT CHARGR 20SOIC
N/A
RFQ
RMCP2010FT38K3
RES SMD 38.3K OHM 1% 1W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF1206BTE215K
RES SMD 215K OHM 0.1% 1/3W 1206
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
AT0603CRD07205KL
RES SMD 205KOHM 0.25% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
AT0603CRD0766R5L
RES SMD 66.5OHM 0.25% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RNCF2010DTC56R0
RES SMD 56 OHM 0.5% 1/3W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RT0805CRD07825KL
RES SMD 825K OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
ERJ-S12F9090U
RES SMD 909 OHM 1% 3/4W 1812
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RNCF0805BKE2K94
RES SMD 2.94K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RT1206BRD07178KL
RES SMD 178K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
AT0805CRD0728KL
RES SMD 28K OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ